Push-in fitting, mini series, inches QBM
QBM_EN |  | 29.04.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
QBM_EN |  | 29.04.2025
Push-in fitting, mini series, inches QBM
Characteristics
At a glance
Mini series for pneumatic tubing with dimensions in inches.

QBM_EN |  | 29.04.2025
Push-in fitting, mini series, inches QBM
Type code
001 Series
QBMY Push-in fitting, inch
QB Push-in fitting, inch
QBMTL Push-in fitting, inch
QBML Push-in fitting, inch
QBMF Push-in fitting, inch
QBMLL Push-in fitting, inch
QBM Push-in fitting, inch
QBMT Push-in fitting, inch
002 Design
Straight shape
L L-shape
T T-shape
Y Y-shape
003 Pneumatic connection 1 [inch]
1/8 1/8 NPT
1/4 1/4 NPT
10-32-UNF 10/32 UNF
5/32T Push-in connector 5/32”
3/16T Push-in connector 3/16”
1/8T Push-in connector 1/8”
1/4T Push-in connector 1/4”
5/32H Push-in sleeve 5/32”
M5 M5
004 Pneumatic connection 2 [inch]
Same size push-in connector as pneumatic connection 1
1/4 Push-in connector 1/4”
1/8 Push-in connector 1/8”
5/32 Push-in connector 5/32”
005 Mounting method
Standard
I Internal hexagon
006 System of units
U Imperial
007 Version
Standard
M Hybrid connection
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
QBM_EN |  | 29.04.2025
Push-in fitting, mini series, inches QBM